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1 460.00         153.84          613.84        22.14       26.38      100.00    60.00      18.00      284.70        511.22         1,125.06      
2 920.00         307.68          1,227.68     44.28       52.76      100.00    60.00      36.00      427.82        720.86         1,948.54      
3 1,380.00      461.52          1,841.52     66.42       79.14      100.00    60.00      54.00      570.91        930.47         2,771.99      
4 1,840.00      615.36          2,455.36     88.56       105.52    100.00    60.00      72.00      713.84        1,139.92      3,595.28      
5 2,300.00      769.20          3,069.20     110.70     131.90    100.00    60.00      90.00      856.74        1,349.34      4,418.54      
6 2,760.00      923.04          3,683.04     132.84     158.28    100.00    60.00      108.00    999.64        1,558.76      5,241.80      
7 3,220.00      1,076.88       4,296.88     154.98     184.66    100.00    60.00      126.00    1,142.53     1,768.17      6,065.05      
8 3,680.00      1,230.72       4,910.72     177.12     211.04    100.00    60.00      144.00    1,285.43     1,977.59      6,888.31      
9 4,140.00      1,384.56       5,524.56     199.26     237.42    100.00    60.00      162.00    1,428.34     2,187.02      7,711.58      
10 4,600.00      1,538.40       6,138.40     221.40     263.80    100.00    60.00      175.00    1,570.08     2,390.28      8,528.68      
11 5,060.00      1,692.24       6,752.24     243.54     290.18    100.00    60.00      175.00    1,709.49     2,578.21      9,330.45      
12 5,520.00      2,153.74       7,673.74     250.00     316.56    100.00    60.00      175.00    1,821.68     2,723.24      10,396.98    
13 5,980.00      2,153.74       8,133.74     250.00     342.94    100.00    60.00      175.00    1,967.31     2,895.25      11,028.99    
14 6,440.00      2,153.74       8,593.74     250.00     342.94    100.00    60.00      175.00    2,109.97     3,037.91      11,631.65    
15 6,900.00      2,153.74       9,053.74     250.00     342.94    100.00    60.00      175.00    2,252.64     3,180.58      12,234.32    
16 7,360.00      2,153.74       9,513.74     250.00     342.94    100.00    60.00      175.00    2,395.31     3,323.25      12,836.99    
17 7,820.00      2,153.74       9,973.74     250.00     342.94    100.00    60.00      175.00    2,537.97     3,465.91      13,439.65    
18 8,280.00      2,153.74       10,433.74   250.00     342.94    100.00    60.00      175.00    2,680.64     3,608.58      14,042.32    
19 8,740.00      2,153.74       10,893.74   250.00     342.94    100.00    60.00      175.00    2,823.34     3,751.28      14,645.02    
20 9,200.00      2,153.74       11,353.74   250.00     342.94    100.00    60.00      175.00    2,966.00     3,893.94      15,247.68    
21 9,660.00      2,153.74       11,813.74   250.00     342.94    100.00    60.00      175.00    3,108.68     4,036.62      15,850.36    
22 10,120.00    2,153.74       12,273.74   250.00     342.94    100.00    60.00      175.00    3,251.33     4,179.27      16,453.01    
23 10,580.00    2,153.74       12,733.74   250.00     342.94    100.00    60.00      175.00    3,394.01     4,321.95      17,055.69    
24 11,040.00    2,153.74       13,193.74   250.00     342.94    100.00    60.00      175.00    3,536.68     4,464.62      17,658.36    
25 11,500.00    2,153.74       13,653.74   250.00     342.94    100.00    60.00      175.00    3,679.35     4,607.29      18,261.03    

          and so forth per credit hour beyond 25 hrs
 
* These tables were prepared based on the best information available at the time of printing.  All information is subject to change 

without notice or obligation.
Foreign/International Students will be charged an additional $75.00 processing fee per semester plus International Health Insurance.
Does not include course specific fee (i.e. Lab Fees, Distance Education Fees, Field Trip Fees, etc…)
Web-Based courses will have a Distance Education Fee ranging from $50 to $100 per course depending on the percentage of the 
course that is online.  ELine courses will have a ELine Fee of $100 per course.
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